
M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 50'38 Natalia Wilińska Wrocław 1993 51
2 53'14 Paulina Hajtko ULKS Podlasie Wołów 1991 34
3 57'56 Karolina Mudrak ULKS Podlasie Wołów 1991 33

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 44'12 Justyna Wolanik ULKS Podlasie Wołów 1988 32
2 55'42 Monika Okrój KS AZS Politechnika Wrocławska 1986 35

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 52'06 Adriana Dudek Wrocław 1970 18
2 59'40 Alina Bubel Wrocław 1969 13

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 59'25 Ewa Łabuz Wrocław 1955 39

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 52'32 Michał Smaza Gimnazjum nr 24 Wrocław 1994 47
2 55'15 Maciej Smaza Gimnazjum nr 37 1994 46
3 60'14 Michał Spychała LO XV Wrocław 1991 31

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 39'59 Marcin Płonecki KB Fiodor Oława 1982 69
2 40'21 Dominik Krumin WKB Piast Wrocław 1981 10
3 41'25 Michał Jarema Wrocław 1987 68
4 41'44 Bogdan Onuszczak Lubin 1981 52
5 44'25 Jakub Szymoniak Wołów 1987 36
6 47'26 Tomasz Gruszka KS AZS Politechnika Wrocławska 1985 65
7 53'47 Przemysław Niezgódka Wrocław 1984 59
8 59'01 Maciek Ciesielski Wrocław 1981 8
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M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 38'54 Grzegorz Grablewski WKB Piast Wrocław 1975 58
2 39'14 Zbigniew Kaczmarek LZS-DTR-TEAM Trzebnica 1972 2
3 39'38 Mariusz Tokarczyk Legnica 1973 17
4 41'17 Sebastian Ciesiółka KS Artemis Wrocław 1975 22
5 41'37 Wiktor Janiszewski KB Orzeł Milicz 1975 27
6 42'02 Jacek Rudy StraŜ Miejska Wrocław 1980 50
7 42'20 Arkadiusz Tołłoczko WKB Piast, Jelcz-Laskowice 1977 43
8 42'27 Maciej Szczepaniak Wrocław 1973 30
9 46'35 Grzegorz Kłopotowski Lwówek Śląski 1975 19
10 47'08 Piotr Knapik Wrocław 1973 20
11 50'31 Sławomir Dec Wrocław 1978 29
12 50'32 Paweł Drozd Nysa 1985 60
13 50'46 Mateusz Jarzębowicz Wrocław 1982 62
14 51'28 Piotr Michalak Wrocław 1978 67
15 53'49 Krzysztof Florczak KS Maraton Ostrów Wlkp. 1972 63
16 55'54 Paweł Gruszka Wrocław 1980 66
17 57'57' Grzegorz Tarczyński WKB PIAST Wrocław 1974 21

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 40'42 Adam Łoza Juvenia Wrocław 1964 5
2 43'14 Artur Borucki CSWIiCh 1964 57
3 46'52 Andrzej Cymanek Fortum Wrocław 1962 38
4 47'24 Zbigniew MoŜejko Wrocław 1969 41
5 49'00 Mariusz Kanicki Wrocław 1967 16
6 51'38 Sylwester Wiśniewski Wrocław 1964 61
7 52'37 Marek Piotrowski Wrocław 1961 6
8 53'43 Leszek Szpiech Wrocław 1967 26
9 55'20 Dariusz Smaza WKB Piast Wrocław 1963 45
10 57'58 Marek Wiącek Wrocław 1962 49
11 60'17 Marcin Bubel Wrocław 1970 37

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 46'42 Stanisław Wesołowski WKB PIAST Wrocław 1954 4
2 49'37 Marek Wąsik WKB Piast Wrocław 1959 15
3 51'23 Adam Musur Stowarzyszenie Polska Biega, Oleśnica 1953 24
4 53'51 Tadeusz Marcinkiewicz WKB Piast Wrocław 1953 14
5 55'24 Marek Łabuz Wrocław 1956 40
6 56'29 Andrzej Sołtyński WKB Piast, Nadolice Wielkie 1960 44

M-50

M-30

M-40



M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 47'16 Edward Kaszuba WKB PIAST Wrocław 1944 11
2 50'35 Andrzej Szcześniak KS Artemis Wrocław 1949 12
3 59'20 Jerzy Malart WKB PIAST Wrocław 1950 42
4 59'25 Andrzej Bora WKB Piast Wrocław 1948 7

M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 53'00 Kazimierz Dura WKB Piast Wrocław 1939 1
2 58'59 Zbigniew Pater WKB PIAST Wrocław 1940 70

M-60

M-70



M-ce Czas Kat.(m-ce) Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 38'54 M-30(1) Grzegorz Grablewski WKB Piast Wrocław 1975 58
2 39'14 M-30(2) Zbigniew Kaczmarek LZS-DTR-TEAM Trzebnica 1972 2
3 39'38 M-30(3) Mariusz Tokarczyk Legnica 1973 17
4 39'59 M-20(1) Marcin Płonecki KB Fiodor Oława 1982 69
5 40'21 M-20(2) Dominik Krumin WKB Piast Wrocław 1981 10
6 40'42 M-40(1) Adam Łoza Juvenia Wrocław 1964 5
7 41'17 M-30(4) Sebastian Ciesiółka KS Artemis Wrocław 1975 22
8 41'25 M-20(3) Michał Jarema Wrocław 1987 68
9 41'37 M-30(5) Wiktor Janiszewski KB Orzeł Milicz 1975 27
10 41'44 M-20(4) Bogdan Onuszczak Lubin 1981 52
11 42'02 M-30(6) Jacek Rudy StraŜ Miejska Wrocław 1980 50
12 42'20 M-30(7) Arkadiusz Tołłoczko WKB Piast, Jelcz-Laskowice 1977 43
13 42'27 M-30(8) Maciej Szczepaniak Wrocław 1973 30
14 43'14 M-40(2) Artur Borucki CSWIiCh 1964 57
15 44'12 K-20(1) Justyna Wolanik ULKS Podlasie Wołów 1988 32
16 44'25 M-20(5) Jakub Szymoniak Wołów 1987 36
17 46'35 M-30(9) Grzegorz Kłopotowski Lwówek Śląski 1975 19
18 46'42 M-50(1) Stanisław Wesołowski WKB PIAST Wrocław 1954 4
19 46'52 M-40(3) Andrzej Cymanek Fortum Wrocław 1962 38
20 47'08 M-30(10) Piotr Knapik Wrocław 1973 20
21 47'16 M-60(1) Edward Kaszuba WKB PIAST Wrocław 1944 11
22 47'24 M-40(4) Zbigniew MoŜejko Wrocław 1969 41
23 47'26 M-20(6) Tomasz Gruszka KS AZS Politechnika Wrocławska 1985 65
24 49'00 M-40(5) Mariusz Kanicki Wrocław 1967 16
25 49'37 M-50(2) Marek Wąsik WKB Piast Wrocław 1959 15
26 50'31 M-30(11) Sławomir Dec Wrocław 1978 29
27 50'32 M-30(12) Paweł Drozd Nysa 1985 60
28 50'35 M-60(2) Andrzej Szcześniak KS Artemis Wrocław 1949 12
29 50'38 K-16(1) Natalia Wilińska Wrocław 1993 51
30 50'46 M-30(13) Mateusz Jarzębowicz Wrocław 1982 62
31 51'23 M-50(3) Adam Musur Stowarzyszenie Polska Biega, Oleśnica 1953 24
32 51'28 M-30(14) Piotr Michalak Wrocław 1978 67
33 51'38 M-40(6) Sylwester Wiśniewski Wrocław 1964 61
34 52'06 K-40(1) Adriana Dudek Wrocław 1970 18
35 52'32 M-16(1) Michał Smaza Gimnazjum nr 24 Wrocław 1994 47
36 52'37 M-40(7) Marek Piotrowski Wrocław 1961 6
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37 53'00 M-70(1) Kazimierz Dura WKB Piast Wrocław 1939 1
38 53'14 K-16(2) Paulina Hajtko ULKS Podlasie Wołów 1991 34
39 53'43 M-40(8) Leszek Szpiech Wrocław 1967 26
40 53'47 M-20(7) Przemysław Niezgódka Wrocław 1984 59
41 53'49 M-30(15) Krzysztof Florczak KS Maraton Ostrów Wlkp. 1972 63
42 53'51 M-50(4) Tadeusz Marcinkiewicz WKB Piast Wrocław 1953 14
43 55'15 M-16(2) Maciej Smaza Gimnazjum nr 37 1994 46
44 55'20 M-40(9) Dariusz Smaza WKB Piast Wrocław 1963 45
45 55'24 M-50(5) Marek Łabuz Wrocław 1956 40
46 55'42 K-20(2) Monika Okrój KS AZS Politechnika Wrocławska 1986 35
47 55'54 M-30(16) Paweł Gruszka Wrocław 1980 66
48 56'29 M-50(6) Andrzej Sołtyński WKB Piast, Nadolice Wielkie 1960 44
49 57'56 K-16(3) Karolina Mudrak ULKS Podlasie Wołów 1991 33
50 57'57' M-30(17) Grzegorz Tarczyński WKB PIAST Wrocław 1974 21
51 57'58 M-40(10) Marek Wiącek Wrocław 1962 49
52 58'59 M-70(2) Zbigniew Pater WKB PIAST Wrocław 1940 70
53 59'01 M-20(8) Maciek Ciesielski Wrocław 1981 8
54 59'20 M-60(3) Jerzy Malart WKB PIAST Wrocław 1950 42
55 59'25 K-50(1) Ewa Łabuz Wrocław 1955 39
56 59'25 M-60(4) Andrzej Bora WKB Piast Wrocław 1948 7
57 59'40 K-40(2) Alina Bubel Wrocław 1969 13
58 60'14 M-16(3) Michał Spychała LO XV Wrocław 1991 31
59 60'17 M-40(11) Marcin Bubel Wrocław 1970 37



M-ce Czas Imię Nazwisko Klub/miejscowość Rok Nr
1 16'14 Marcin Wielgus Rościsławice 2000 55
2 16'22 Jan Kozdrowski Wrocław 1970 64
3 16'44 Arkadiusz Wielgus Rościsławice 1998 54
4 18'18 Sebastian Wielgus Rościsławice 1996 53
5 18'28 Sławomir Dec Wrocław 1978 29
6 26'52 Magdalena Solska Wrocław 1974 48
7 26'55 NN NN 9
8 27'00 RóŜa Spiliszewska KS Artemis Wrocław 1973 25
9 37'40 Stanisław Pilarz WKB PIAST Wrocław 3
10 38'28 GraŜyna Borucka Wrocław 56
11 38'35 Kasia Ciesiółka Wrocław 2000 23
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